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
2pc bath & laundry. 2nd level liv rm, sep din rm,
eat-in kitch w/ceramic floors & pantry. Generous
master w/mirrored closet, 4pc bath on second
level. Inside access 10 garage & w/o to yard.
New windows & roof! $192,900

2008
Top of the Rock Team

15t Place m Residential Urits
n Canada

Presented To

DOMENICO MANCHISI
Prudential
Town Centre Realty inc, Brokerage

LOVELY SEMI WITH MANY DETAILS!
Eat-in kitch W/ceramic floors and w/o to yard,
family room with fierplace, cozy living room off
foyer. Master Entry with double doors, 4pc en-
suite and walk-in closet. 2nd fioor laundry and

bright generous size bedrooms. Fully fenced|

backyard with shed! $294,800.

TIFFANY “SEDGWICK” MODEL
Freshly Painted, New Broadioom, Sep Din Rm, Liv
Rm, Fam Rm W/Hrdwd Flrs, Kitch W/Ceramics &
Pantry. Main Fir Laundry, Master WW/I Closet
Hrawd Firs & Ensuite WMarble & Jacuzzi.Lower
Level Offers Rec Rm, Office & 2Pc Bath. Cedar-
Fenced Prvt Yard, Mins To 401. $429.500

CASTLEGATE CORNER MODEL TOWNHOME
Energy star home w/many upgrades incl kitch w/

pantry, oak staircase, pot lights, front door, com-
puter nook on 2nd level. Kitchen offers ceramic
firs & backsplash & potlights, breakfast area w/w/
Nl 0 to large deck. Master w/3pc ensuite & wii closet.

PERFECT ST ARTEH HOME'
3 storey townhome “Ashfield” model
w/open concept kitch, master bed w/wi/i
closet & semi ensuite, 2nd bdrm w/dbl dr
closet, neutral decor, inside access to ga- |
rage, energy star home! $249,800

STUNNING END UNIT TOWNHOME
~ Kitch w/ ceramic firs & french drs w/w/o
to yard . Liv/din w/hrdwd firs. Fam rm w/fp &
hrdwd firs. Master w/4 pc ensuite & his/hers
closets. Crown moulding T/O main fir. Fully
fenced backyard w/awning, concrete patio &

¢%my ?

600Z ‘L ABW ‘ﬂemaupanﬂ NOIdWVYHD NVIGVYNYD -

Main level laundry & garage access. $329,900
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3 BEBROUM HUME ﬂll LAHEE
CORNER LOT IN TIMBERLEA
Liv Rm W/FP, Sep Din Rm W/WI/O To Deck &
Fenced Yd. Kitch O/L Din Rm. Master W/Semi
4Pc Ensuite. Foyer W/2Pc Bath & Inside Ac-

| cess To Garage. Parking For 4 Cars, Close To ||
; | Schools, Shopping & Amenities. $288,800
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52. Drop a line?
93. "Cast Away" setting

54."| hadno __!" 56. Blows it

55. At no time, poetically
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WE HAVE FIRM
BUYERS FOR
BACKSPLITS
& BUNGALOWS
IN MILTON!

Free Online Home Evaluation visit www.ManchisiTeamHomeEvaluation.com
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|| walkway. $319,900 |

ALL BRICK TOWNHOME IN
HAWTHORNE VILLAGE
Very bright Iarg[e foyer offers ceramic firs & mirrored
closet doors. The 2nd level has an open concept
design w/eat-in kitch, good size liv rm with a w/o to
balcony, 2pc bath & sep laundry rm, The 3rd level of-
fers good size bedrooms, master w/his/hers closets &
opc semi ensuite. $249,000
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